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Representatives of 

Department of Law and Human Rights to Common Clubs of UAP 

SL 

No. 

Club Name Name of Faculty 

Member  

E-mail address Cell No. 

1. Cultural club Md. Abdur Rahim rahim@uap-bd.edu  01710476134 

2. Drama Club Md. Abdur Rahim rahim@uap-bd.edu  01710476134 

3. Literary Club Md. Lokman Hussain lokmanbinnur@uap-bd.edu  01682307714 

4. English Language Club Azizun Nahar nahar@uap-bd.edu 01712356955 

5. Football Club Md. Saleh Akram akram@uap-bd.edu 01712339568 

6. Cricket Club Md. Sazzad Hossain mshossain@uap-bd.edu 01912444906 

7. Basket Ball Club Md. Saleh Akram akram@uap-bd.edu 01712339568 

8. Indoor Games Club Md. Sazzad Hossain mshossain@uap-bd.edu 01912444906 

9 Public Speaking & 

Debating Club 

Mr. Md. Lokman 

Hussain 

lokmanbinnur@uap-bd.edu  01682307714 

10. Career Dev Club Md. Saleh Akram akram@uap-bd.edu 01712339568 

11. Social Awareness Club Md. Abdur Rahim rahim@uap-bd.edu  01710476134 

12 Photography Club Nazia Wahab nazia@uap-bd.edu  01726937900 

13. Art &Painting Club Farzana Akther  farzanadulaw@uap-bd.edu 01757001039 

14. Adventure Club Alida Binte Saqi Saqi.alida@uap-bd.edu 01791318082 

15. Entrepreneurship Club Nazia Wahab nazia@uap-bd.edu  01726937900 

16. Social Business Club Md. Rezaur Rahman   mr.rahman@uap-bd.edu 01743660414 

17. Film Club Md. Abdur Rahim rahim@uap-bd.edu  01710476134 

 

 

 

Md. Asaduzzaman  

Associate Professor & Head 

Department of Law and Human Rights 

University of Asia Pacific 
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